r __ ---------I,-L-'-------------._.
r
r
r
r
REAR AXLE
PARTS BOOK
TH636C TH644C TH842C TH844C

Text Box
235482
AXLE PARTS ORDERING GUIDE
R.H.
WHEN ORDERING FROM TIllS BOOK USE THE
FIGURE BELOW AS A REFERENCE IN DETERMINING
LEFT OR RIGHT HAND SIDE
L.H.
INDEX
PAGE DESCRIPTION DRAWING
1 GEAR BOX & COVERS ........................................................... Pl-2153
2 DIFFERENTIAL ASSEMBLY ..................................................... Pl-2154
3 STEERING AXLE ASSEMBLY ................................................. Pl-2155
4 TRUNNION MOUNT ASSEMBLY .......................................... Pl-1258
5 DISC BRAKE ASSEMBLY ........................................................ Pl-2156
6 STEERING ARMS ASSEMBLY ................................................ Pl-1268
7 STEERING CYLINDER ASSEMBLy ...................................... Pl-1269
1
PAGE
NUMBER
co
GEAR BOX & COVERS
212/541 REAR AXLE
'.
C\I .....
+ ,.-
..-
+
C?
II
I-
52
c
0
~ Ow
0
0..
II
®
..J « z o
i= n-
O
DRAWING
NUMBER Pl-2153
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION REQD
1 7-229-520 O-RING 3
2 7-229-521 INTERMEDIATE COVER 1
3 7-229-925 HOUSING 1
4 7-229-926 COVER 1
5 7-229-524 VENT 1
6 7-229-525 SEAL WASHER 2
7 7-229-526 PLUG wi SEAL WASHER 1
8 7-229-527 MAGNETIC PLUG wi SEAL WASHER 1
9 7-229-601 CIRCLIP 1
10 NOT USED ON THIS MODEL
11 NOT USED ON THIS MODEL
12 NOT USED ON THIS MODEL
13 NOT USED ON THIS MODEL
DRAWING
PI-2IS3
GEAR BOX & COVERS PAGE IA NUMBER 212 I 541 REAR AXLE NUMBER
2
PAGE
NUMBER
DIFFERENTIAL ASSEMBLY
212/541 REAR AXLE
"It'
N